TO01

a b wWwDNPF

T02

WN -

TO3

OOk WN PR

TO4

OOk WN PR

TO5

OOk WN PP

70mH
25
32

12
28

75mH
48
51
67

75mH
681
515
648
477
886
615

80mH

696
679

80mH

Kierra Barker
Georgina Ulysses
Beth Lannigan
Anne Flitcroft
Millie Calkin

Harvey Boswell
Aaron Howard
Jonathan North

Gina Sunderland
Freya Eaton
Victoria Mould
Emily Dixon
Hannah Cousins
Lauren Marlow

Leslie Parkes
Solomon Lane

No Competitors

Ul13G
BMHAC
BMHAC
BMHAC
BMHAC
Radley AC

Ul3B
Andover AC
Havant AC
Andover AC

U15G
Radley AC
Team Kennet
Southampton AC
Team Bath
Banbury Harriers
Andover AC

uis5B

Havant AC
Andover AC

Uul7rw

time
11.9
12.9
14.6
15.2
17.2

time
15.6
16.3
17.9

time
12.1
12.3
12.4
12.6
12.7
12.8

time

15.2
18.1

time



TO6

OOk WN PR

TO6

o0k WN PR

TO7

OOk WN PR

TO7

OOk WN PR

T08

o0k WN PR

T08

a b wWDN P

T09

OOk WN PR

100m

27
33
36
15
23

100m

100m
65
54
60
51
67

100m
82
74
72
81
78
69

100m
684
692
658
640
632

100m
646
680
671
631
689

100m
883
696
672
624
627
663

Heat 1
Lucy Bomphrey
Simi Fajemisin
Laurie Dawkins
Eleanor Mills
Madison Cooper
Lauren Adams

Heat 2

Heat 1
Joseph Hannam
Callum Duff
Aaron Ottembrajt
Aaron Howard
Jonathan North

Heat 2
JJ Crookes
Ryan Craze
Rhys Jones
Cameron Daley
Oliver Sykes
Aaron Dunham

Heat 1
Lois Waknell
Holly Thornton
Kiera Stevenson
Emily Moxley
Jenna Pike

Heat 2
Libbie Nunn
Chloe Craze
Holly Eaton
Rachel Salisbury
Samantha Cox

Final
Bradley Hill
Leslie Parkes
Charles Williams
Herbie Williams
Jack Deery
Bill Gilson

Ul13G
BMHAC
Oxford City AC
Exeter Harriers
City of Portsmouth
Southampton AC
Andover AC

Ui13G

Ul3B
Andover AC
Andover AC
New Forest Juniors
Havant AC
Andover AC

U13B
BMHAC
White Horse Harriers
Parkside School
Andover AC
Bournemouth AC
Andover AC

U15G
Radley AC
BMHAC
BMHAC
Andover AC
Andover AC

Ui15G
Southampton AC
White Horse Harriers
Andover AC
Southampton AC
Team Bath

Ul5B
MADJA
Havant AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

time
13.3
13.4
14.3
14.8
15.9
16.7

time

time
14.8
14.8
15.2
15.8
16.6

time
14.2
14.8
15.0
15.4
16.2
16.2

time
13.7
14.7
15.2
16.2
16.2

time
13.6
13.8
13.9
14.4
14.4

time
12.3
12.7
13.5
15.0
15.1
15.6

FINAL

Qualify
Q
Q
q

Qualify
Q
Q
q

Qualify
Q
Q

Qualify

200,00



0o

T10

OOk WN PP

T11

OOk WN PP

T12

OOk WN PP

T13

~NOoO O WDN PR

100m
553

100m
677
634
892
642
893

100m
670
687

100m
678
637
644
668
638
645
618

Final
Becky Curtis-Harris

Final
Jordan Twigg
Sam Deery
Jack Templeman
Mathew Dewey
Robert Branigan

Final
Claire Paterson
Grace Paterson

Final
James Folkes
Adam Harwood
Andre Duirno
Calum Bressington
Joseph Flitcroft
David Awde
Jake Rose

Uul7rw
BMHAC

Uli7m
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
BMHAC

u20w
Andover AC
Andover AC

U20M/Seniors
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Southampton AC
BMHAC
Andover AC
BMHAC

time
12.7

time
12.1
12.3
12.5
12.7
13.3

time
13.0
131

time
11.2
11.7
11.7
11.8
11.9
12.1
12.6

Senior
u20
Senior
u20
u20
Senior
u20



T14

OOk WN PR

T15

OOk WN PP

T16

o0k WN PR

T17

OOk WN PR

T18

OOk WN PP

T18

o0k WN PR

T19

OOk WN PR

400M
674
619
662
642
893

400M
687
670
620
504

400M
889
645
668
638
693
618

300M
660
667
600

200M
27

33
37
12
23

200M

200M
74
54
65
72

Final
Chris Ladhams
Luke Holman
Dan Grinham
Mathew Dewey
Robert Branigan

Final
Grace Paterson
Claire Paterson
Hayley Spicer
Charlotte Brown

Final
Josh Eades
David Awde

Calum Bressington

Joseph Flitcroft
Chris Adams
Jake Rose

Final
Beth Sharpe
Ellora Milsom
Alice Boughton

Heat 1
Simi Fajemisin
Lucy Bomphrey
Laurie Dawkins
Amelia Belle
Anne Flitcroft
Lauren Adams

Heat 2

Heat 1
Ryan Craze
Callum Duff
Joseph Hannam
Rhys Jones

Uli7m
BMHAC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
BMHAC

U20W/Seniors
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

U20M/Seniors
MADJA
Andover AC
Southampton AC
BMHAC
Andover AC
BMHAC

ui7zw
Southampton AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

U13G
Oxford City AC
BMHAC
Exeter Harriers
Andover AC
BMHAC
Andover AC

Ul13G

ui3B

White Horse Harriers

Andover AC
Andover AC
Parkside School

time
52.6
54.0
54.2
55.3
59.2

time
60.6
61.0
62.7
66.9

time
51.5
51.6
52.1
53.6
53.6
55.7

time
44.4
452
47.2

time
27.1
27.9
29.2
30.9
33.0
344

time

time
29.8
30.0
304
30.8

u20
u20
Senior Guest
u20

u20
Senior Guest
u20
u20
u20
u20

FINAL

Qualify

Qualify
Q

Q
q
q



T19

OOk WN PR

T20

OOk WN PP

T20

o0k WN PR

T20

o0k WN PR

T21

a b wWwDNPF

T22

co~NO O~ WNBRE

T23
1

akrwnN

200M
82
81
51
60
78

200M
477
476
692
658

200M
680
887
617
689

200M
646
681
671
631
100

200M
883
649
672
624

70M

10
13
16
19
97

70M
49
52
46
55
58

Heat 2
JJ Crookes
Cameron Daley
Aaron Howard
Aaron Ottembrajt
Oliver Sykes

Heat 1
Emily Dixon
Ellie Cooper
Holly Thornton
Kiera Stevenson

Heat 2
Chloe Craze
Hannah Potter
Rebecca Hunt
Samantha Cox

Heat 3
Libbie Nunn
Gina Sunderland
Holly Eaton
Rachel Salisbury
Dannii Ward

Final
Bradley Hill
Jacob Ness
Charles Williams
Herbie Williams

Hollie Thurgood
Temi Fajemisin
Anna Barker
Abbie Mills

Erin Duff

Sophie Torrance
Darcie Mears
Caitizonia Farrell

Rory Howorth
James Hollos
Nathan Harrison
Douglas Calkin
Jasper Bullard

Ul3B
BMHAC
Andover AC
Havant AC
New Forest Juniors
Bournemouth AC

U15G
Team Bath
Bracknell AC
BMHAC
BMHAC

Ui15G
White Horse Harriers
BMHAC
Andover AC
Team Bath

U15G
Southampton AC
Radley AC
Andover AC
Southampton AC
BMHAC

U15B
MADJA
City of Salisbury
Andover AC
Andover AC

UG
Southampton AC
Oxford City AC
BMHAC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Unattached
Unattached
Fleet & Crookham AC

U9B
Team Bath Tribe
Southampton AC
Slough Juniors
Radley AC
Andover AC

time
29.3
30.9
32.0
32.6
345

time
27.6
29.5
30.0
31.1

time
28.1
28.5
29.9
304

time
27.2
27.3
27.8
28.5
30.2

time
24.8
26.4
26.7
29.9

time
12.0
12.2
12.6
13.1
13.1
14.0
14.5
14.7

time
115
12.2
12.5
13.2
13.3

Qualify
Q
Q

Qualify
Q

Qualify
Q

Qualify
Q
q
q



6 43
T24 80M
1 14
2 2
3 5
4 11
5 17
6 8
T24 80M
1 31
2 26
3 30
4 20
5 24
6 22
T24 80M
1 34
2 38
3 42
4 93
5 41

6

Benjamin Parkes

Trial 1
Millie Cavanagh
Stacey Hyde
Emma Froome
Grace Kelly
Alice Byrne
Adrian Mylrea

Trial 2
Katya Oldfield
Holly Mills
Ellie Hodgson
Ella Sykes
Olivia Hollos
Lucy Torrance

Trial 3
Nnenna Evans
Emma Butterwick
Mia Larkin
Chloe Morgan-Lee
Ella Tanner

Unattached

U11G
City of Portsmouth
Team Bath
WADAC
City of Portsmouth
Andover AC
New Forest Juniors

UllG
City of Portsmouth
Andover AC
Southampton AC
Bournemouth AC
Southampton AC
WADAC

U11G
Andover AC
Fleet & Crookham AC
Andover AC
Southampton AC
Andover AC

14.7

time
11.9
12.7
12.8
13.4
14.1
14.3

time
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.8
13.3
14.0

time
13.7
13.8
14.1
14.5
15.3

TT Overall Position
1st overall Trophy winner
silver

bronze

TT Overall Position
2nd overall Gold Medal
3rd overall silver medal
bronze



T25

OOk WN PR

T25

OO WN P

T26

WN -

T27

A WN P

T28

WN -

T29

WN -

3000M

3000M

3000M
890 Jonathan Bradford

3000M

80M Trial 1
53 Glenn Balfour
61 Kai Mumford
47  Gabriel Williams
56 Joseph Ulysses
50 Garan Farrell
44  Michael North

80M Trial 2
66 John Howorth
75 Jula Evans
68 Robert Howorth
59 Henry Dixon
95 Jake Norris
77 Marco Chissone

Final
No competitors

Final
685 Alex Rudge
641 Tom Bennett
669 Chris Neil

Final

621 Chris Berntsen

Final
647 Lauren Rayment

U1iB
Bournemouth AC
Unattached
Andover
BMHAC
Fleet & Crookham AC
Andover AC

U1iB
Team Bath
Andover AC
Team Bath
Team Bath
Southampton AC
BMHAC

Ul7rw

Uli7m
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

U20M
BMHAC
Andover AC

u20w
Bracknell AC

time
12.9
13.2
13.3
13.7
14.6
14.8

time
12.0
12.1
12.5
12.8
13
13.1

time

time
9.10.0
9.10.9
9.51.8

time
9.28.9
9.54.4

time
12.43.7



T30

WN -

T31

OOk WN PR

T32

OOk WN PR

T33

OOk WN PR

T34

A WN PP

T35

W N -

T36

[y

T37

800m
36

800m
64
45
94
675
65
99

800m
665
651
885
888
666

800m
628
636
679
682

800m
630
884
610
146

800m
674
619
891

800m
497

800m
693
690

Final
Eleanor Mills
Lucy Rochford

Final
Jack Ladhams
John Vignaux
George Preece
Sam Conneely
Joseph Hannam
Robbie Dennison

Final
Joanne Fallon
Rosie Upton
Alice Dixon
Victoria Grinham
Emily White

Final
Richard Fernando
Calum Upton
Solomon Lane
Mark Flitcroft

Final
Amy Rochford
Jade Bowling
Hannah Gidney
Vicki Lowry

Final
Chris Ladhams
Luke Holman
Sam Catton

Final
Christie Woodford

Final
Chris Adams
Graham Nelson

Ul13G

City of Portsmouth

WADAC

U13B
BMHAC
Andover AC
Overton Harriers
Overton Harriers
Andover AC
Overton Harriers

Ui15G
WSEH
WADAC
Team Bath
Andover AC
Andover AC

U15B
BMHAC
WADAC
Andover AC
BMHAC

ui7zw
WADAC
WADAC
Andover AC
Andover AC

Uli7m
BMHAC
Andover AC
Andover AC

u20w
Andover AC

U20M
Andover AC

time
2.34.3
2.37.8

time
2.31.0
2.45.6
2517
2554
3.00.7
3.00.8

time
2.30.1
2.31.1
2479
2.51.6
3.04.3

time
2.11.0
2.11.7
2.28.0
2.33.3

time
2.24.2
2.27.0
2.34.8
2.42.0

time
2.04.9
2.07.6
2.26.3

time
2.325

time
2.05.7
2.08.7



T38 100m

1
T39 100m
1 82
2 74
3 72
4 54
5 65
6 60
T40 100m
1 684
2 646
3 680
4 671
5 631
6 692
7 689
T41 1500M
1 97
2 29
T42 1500M
1 57
2 70
3 71
4
T43 1500M
1 698
2 699
3
T44 1500M
1 683
659
676
643

OO WN

Final
Straight final

Final
JJ Crookes
Ryan Craze
Rhys Jones
Callum Duff
Joseph Hannam
Aaron Ottembrajt

Final
Lois Waknell
Libbie Nunn
Chloe Craze
Holly Eaton
Rachel Salisbury
Holly Thornton
Samantha Cox

FINAL
Lucy Wildash
Ella Neil

FINAL
Jamie Abrahams
Ethan Bevis
Ben Reed

FINAL
Charlotte Chalwin
Hermione Toomey

FINAL
Rory Bevis
Will Downham
Sam Winchcombe
Mark Vignaux

Ul13G

U13B
BMHAC
White Horse Harriers
Parkside School
Andover AC
Andover AC
New Forest Juniors

Ui15G
Radley AC
Southampton AC
White Horse Harriers
Andover AC
Southampton AC
BMHAC
Team Bath

Ui13G

Andover AC

Ul3B
Southampton AC
City of Portsmouth
Andover AC

U15G
BMHAC
Andover AC

U15B
City of Portsmouth
City of Portsmouth
Andover AC
Andover AC

time

time
14.1
14.2
14.9
14.9
15.0
15.5

time
13.4
13.4
13.8
14.1
14.1
14.4
14.8

time
5.19.5
6.15.1

time
457.2
459.8
5.18.9

time
5.05.4
5.35.5.

time
4.27.0
4.33.6
5.06.3
5.06.4



T45 600M
1 31
2 20
3 35
4 14
5 24
6 26
7 2
8 11
9 22

10 8
11 38
12

13

14

15

16

T46 600M
1 68
2 66
3 59
4 53
5 77
6 80
7 61
8 56
9

10

T47 200M
1
2
3
4
5
6

T48 200M
1 74
2 82
3 81
4 72
5 54
6 65

T49 200M
1 646
2 477
3 681
4 680
5 671
6

Katya Oldfield
Ella Sykes
Polly Rochford
Millie Cavanagh
Olivia Hollos
Holly Mills
Stacey Hyde
Grace Kelly
Lucy Torrance
Adrian Mylrea
Emma Butterwick

Robert Howorth
John Howorth
Henry Dixon
Glenn Balfour
Marco Chissone
Taylor Larkin
Kai Mumford
Joseph Ulysses

Final
Straight final

Final
Ryan Craze
JJ Crookes
Cameron Daley
Rhys Jones
Callum Duff
Joseph Hannam

Final
Libbie Nunn
Emily Dixon
Gina Sunderland
Chloe Craze
Holly Eaton

U11G
City of Portsmouth
Bournemouth AC
WADAC
City of Portsmouth
Southampton AC
Andover AC
Team Bath
City of Portsmouth
WADAC
New Forest Juniors
Fleet & Crookham AC

U1iB
Team Bath
Team Bath
Team Bath
Bournemouth AC
BMHAC
Andover AC
Unattached
BMHAC

Ui13G

U13B
White Horse Harriers
BMHAC
Andover AC
Parkside School
Andover AC
Andover AC

Ui15G
Southampton AC
Team Bath
Radley AC
White Horse Harriers
Andover AC

time
1.54.4
1.58.6
2.01.6
2.03.1
2.03.8
2.04.2
2.10.7
2.16.7
2.18.0
2.26.9
2.325

time
1.47.2
1.47.2
1.54.2
1.57.5
2.09.5
2.155
2.16.4
2.17.1

time

time
28.6
28.6
30.2
30.6
30.6
315

time
27.1
27.4
27.6
28.2
28.3



FO1

OOk WN B

F02

R =
KRhEBowo~ourwrn Rk

=
w

FO3

A WNPEP

FO4

o0k, WN B

FO5

OO0k, WER

FO6

apbr wWN P

49
46
58
46
43

66
68
53
59
75
47
77
61
56
80
44
50

92

616
692

517
600

622

Long Jump
Rory Howorth
Nathan Harrison
Jasper Bullard
Nathan Harrison
Benjamin Parkes

Long Jump
John Howorth
Robert Howorth
Glenn Balfour
Henry Dixon
Jula Evans
Gabriel Williams
Marco Chissone
Kai Mumford
Joseph Ulysses
Taylor Larkin
Michael North
Garan Farrell

Javelin
Emily Green
Beth Lannigan

High Jump
Mollie Pritchard
Holly Thornton

High Jump
Millie Dobinson
Alice Boughton

High Jump
Sara Henderson

UoB
Team Bath Tribe
Slough Juniors
Andover AC
Slough Juniors
Unattached

UliB
Team Bath
Team Bath
Bournemouth AC
Team Bath
Andover AC
Andover
BMHAC
Unattached
BMHAC
Andover AC
Andover AC

Fleet & Crookham Al

U13G
Southampton AC
BMHAC

U15G
Reading AC
BMHAC

ul7w
Andover AC
Andover AC

u20w
Bracknell AC

Result
3.31
2.83
2.49
2.46
2.23

Result
3.92
3.50
3.47
3.47
3.41
3.33
3.09
3.00
2.95
2.79
2.60
2.43

Result
34.75
9.89

Result
1.4
1.2

Result
1.25
1.25

Result
1.2

0



FO7

NOoO ok WNBRE

FO8

R =
KhEBowo~ourwrnRk

ol
AW

F09

WN PP o0k WN B

WN PP

13
10
16

19

14
26
31

11
34
17

42
93
22

41

633
696
697
695

686

Long Jump
Hollie Thurgood
Anna Barker
Temi Fajemisin
Abbie Mills
Darcie Mears
Caitizonia Farrell
Erin Duff

Long Jump
Millie Cavanagh
Holly Mills
Katya Oldfield
Emma Froome
Grace Kelly
Nnenna Evans
Alice Byrne
Stacey Hyde
Mia Larkin
Chloe Morgan-Lee
Lucy Torrance
Adrian Mylrea
Ella Tanner

Javelin
Christian Boughton
Leslie Parkes
Louis Froome
Stephen Horne

Javelin
Roland Barter

Javelin
No Competitors

UaG
Southampton AC
BMHAC
Oxford City AC
Andover AC
Unattached

Fleet & Crookham Al

Andover AC

UllG
City of Portsmouth
Andover AC
City of Portsmouth
WADAC
City of Portsmouth
Andover AC
Andover AC
Team Bath
Andover AC
Southampton AC
WADAC
New Forest Juniors
Andover AC

U15B
Andover AC
Havant AC
WADAC
Andover AC

Uul7Mm
Andover AC

U20M

Result
3.04
2.87
2.32
2.20
2.10
1.95
1.83

Result
4.06
3.89
3.83
3.21
3.05
2.74
2.71
2.68
2.68
2.63
2.50
2.36
2.27

Result
37.4
26.31
25.11
17.03

Result
35.22

Result
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F26

A WNPEP

883
672
627
679
624
663

677
892
686

668

33
12

473
681
886
684

553

622

73
79
70

Long Jump
Bradley Hill
Charles Williams
Jack Deery
Solomon Lane
Herbie Williams
Bill Gilson

Long Jump
Jordan Twigg
Jack Templeman
Roland Barter

Long Jump
Calum Bressington

Shot
Laurie Dawkins
Anne Flitcroft

Shot
Chelsea Pritchard
Gina Sunderland
Hannah Cousins
Lois Waknell

Shot
Becky Curtis-Harris

Shot
Sara Henderson

Javelin
Eddie Jenkinson
Robert Horne
Ethan Bevis

Uls5B
MADJA
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

Ul7m
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

U20M
Southampton AC

U13G
Exeter Harriers
BMHAC

U15G
Reading AC
Radley AC
Banbury Harriers
Radley AC

ui7rw
BMHAC

u20w
Bracknell AC

U13B
Southampton AC
Andover AC
City of Portsmouth

Result
5.82
4.63
4.13
4.09
3.83
3.59

Result
5.62
5.6
4.68

Result
5.85

Result
6.56
4.23

Result
8.84
8.61

6.4
4.99

Result
10.61

Result
7.27

Result
30.81
17.50
14.60



F22

F23

F24

[

F25

High Jump
No Competitors

High Jump
661 Charlie Maw

High Jump
893 Robert Branigan

High Jump
No Competitors

Ul3B

Ul5B
WADAC

ui7’m
BMHAC

U20M

Result

Result
1.41

Result
1.41

Result
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F28

A WNPEP

648
477
615
684
887
617
688
631
658
100
666
885

660

82
72
81
54
67
71
69

25
32
28

Long Jump
Victoria Mould
Emily Dixon
Lauren Marlow
Lois Waknell
Hannah Potter
Rebecca Hunt
Hannah Bray
Rachel Salisbury
Kiera Stevenson
Dannii Ward
Emily White
Alice Dixon

Long Jump
Beth Sharpe

Long Jump
No Competitors

Long Jump

JJ Crookes

Rhys Jones
Cameron Daley
Callum Duff
Jonathan North
Ben Reed

Aaron Dunham

High Jump
Kierra Barker
Georgina Ulysses
Millie Calkin

U15G
Southampton AC
Team Bath
Andover AC
Radley AC
BMHAC
Andover AC
City of Salisbury
Southampton AC
BMHAC
BMHAC
Andover AC
Team Bath

uirw
Southampton AC

u20w

Ul3B
BMHAC
Parkside School
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

U13G
BMHAC
BMHAC
Radley AC

Result
4.71
453
452
4.42
4.32
4.18
4.16
4.10
3.90
3.89
3.83
2.99

Result
4.38

Result

Result
4.60
3.86
3.73
3.72
3.64
3.56
3.33

Result
1.50
1.30
1.00



F29

apbr wWNPE

F30

[

F31

N -

F32

O©CoOoO~NOOULEA WNPRF
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F33

a b wWN P

F34

NOoO ok WNBE

F33

wWN P

F33
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476
473
616
100

600
517

622

27
25

32
28
23

62
71
79

633
626
695
629
683
682

691
892

638

Javelin
Ellie Cooper
Chelsea Pritchard
Mollie Pritchard
Dannii Ward

Javelin
Alice Boughton
Millie Dobinson

Javelin
Sara Henderson

Long Jump
Simi Fajemisin
Kierra Barker
Lucy Bomphrey
Georgina Ulysses
Millie Calkin
Lauren Adams

Shot
James Marlow
Ben Reed
Robert Horne

Shot
Christian Boughton
Alex Riley Jones
Stephen Horne
Beau Sloane
Rory Bevis
Mark Flitcroft

Shot
Luke Harper
Jack Templeman

Shot
Joseph Flitcroft

U15G
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
BMHAC

ul7w
Andover AC
Andover AC

u20w
Bracknell AC

U13G
Oxford City AC
BMHAC
BMHAC
BMHAC
Radley AC
Andover AC

Ul3B
Unattached
Andover AC
Andover AC

Ul5B
Andover AC
BMHAC
Andover AC
Andover AC
City of Portsmouth
BMHAC

Uul7Mm
Andover AC
Andover AC

U20M
BMHAC

Result
28.82
22.49
20.19
15.90

Result
27.01
12.48

Result
18.52

Result
4.83
4,53
3.73
3.61
3.30
2.93

Result
6.11
5.96
5.48

Result
9.26
9.17
6.99
6.97
6.65
6.03

Result
8.76
7.12

Result
10.35



